Published on UCSF Speech Neuroscience Laboratory (http://speechneuro.ucsf.edu)

Home > Henry H. Wheeler Jr. Brain Imaging Center Research Day

Henry H. Wheeler Jr. Brain Imaging Center Research Day

Jan 6, 2014
ﬁl‘ HELEN WILLS
: NEUROSCIENCE INSTITUTI

Henry H. Wheeler |r. Brain Imaging Center Research Day
2013 Highlights

Monday, January 13, 2013, LKS 125, UC Berkeley


http://speechneuro.ucsf.edu
http://speechneuro.ucsf.edu/

9:00

9:30

9:55

10.20

10:45

11:15

L

11:40

12.05

12:30 - 2:00

B achiecRegentsvef iharishivbesityrof-Balifomsaing-center-research-day

HELEN WILLS
NEUROSCIEN

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNI,

Henry H. Wheeler Jr. Brain Imaging
2013 Highlight

Monday, January 13, 2013, LKS 12

Coffee, pastries and mingling

BIC update! Mark D'Esposito/Ben Inglis

“Magnetic resonance spectroscopy”
lan Greenhouse (lvry lab)

“Perfusion imaging as an index of the effect TMS”
Caterina Gratton (D’Esposito Lab)

“Simultaneous TMS and fMRI”
Justin Riddle (D’Esposito lab)

[5 minute stretch break]
“FISCA: Functional Inter-Subject Component Analysis,
to natural movies and speech”

Natalia Bilenko (Gallant Lab)

“Population receptive field mapping"
Michael Silver

“Current status of PET scanning”
Bill Jagust

LUNCH BREAK (on your own)


http://speechneuro.ucsf.edu/people
http://www.ucsf.edu

