Henry H. Wheeler Jr. Brain Imaging Center Research Day

Jan 6, 2014



Henry H. Wheeler Jr. Brain Imaging Center Research Day 2013 Highlights

Monday, January 13, 2013, LKS 125, UC Berkeley



Henry H. Wheeler Jr. Brain Imaging 2013 Highlights

Monday, January 13, 2013, LKS 12

9:00	Coffee, pastries and mingling
9:30	BIC update! Mark D'Esposito/Ben Inglis
9:55	"Magnetic resonance spectroscopy" Ian Greenhouse (Ivry Iab)
10.20	"Perfusion imaging as an index of the effect TMS" Caterina Gratton (D'Esposito Lab)
10:45	"Simultaneous TMS and fMRI" Justin Riddle (D'Esposito lab)
	[5 minute stretch break]
11:15 ,	"FISCA: Functional Inter-Subject Component Analysis, to natural movies and speech" Natalia Bilenko (Gallant Lab)
11:40	"Population receptive field mapping" Michael Silver
12.05	"Current status of PET scanning" Bill Jagust
12:30 - 2:00	LUNCH BREAK (on your own)